SAFETY
SUMMER
CAMP

ON NORTH LONG LAKE, BRAINERD, MN

2024 DATES |

Session 1
Sun. June 16 — Fri.June 21
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Session 2
Sun. June 23 - Fri. June 28

Session 3
Sun.July 7 — Fri. July 12

Session 4
Sun.July 14 - Fri. July 19

Session 5
Sun. July 21 — Fri. July 26

Session 6
Sun. July 28 - Fri. Aug 2
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